

PURCHASE ORDER

CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

	Supplier: CUISINES AND EVENTS BY DORIES CATERING SERVICES, INC. Address: 165 M.H Del Pilar Street, Barangay Palatiw, Pasig						1-0785		
Gentlemen:					ama Mai	ormen2	ALUE PROCUREMENT		
	Please fu	rnish this off	ice the following articles subject to the term	ns and o	conditions o	contained herein:			
Place of De Date of De		Rizal High So	chool Oval	Delivery Term: November 26, 2023 Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION			UNIT COST	AMOUNT		
2	packs	3,900	lot 2 - Food Provision Packed meals Packed Meals for Inter-School Streetd Teams (3,900 pax) Lunch and Dinner -Rice: Plain -1 viand: chicken/ beef/ fish/ vegetable -Dessert: (pastries) brownies/cookies -1 (500ml) Bottled water	149.00	581,100.00				
3	pax	100	Catering Services (Buffet) Dinner Buffet (full buffet set-up) -10 VIP round tables -100 chairs -3-4 Waiters -food and drinks (buffet style) steamed rice 3 viands: chicken/beef/ fish/vegetable 1 dessert: fresh fruits (cut into bite size free-flowing water and ice tea Please see attached TOR of Inter-Scho Competition for the delivery date, locatidetails. *Purchase Order shall cover all the item Request for Quotation, Terms of Refere Specification and Bid Bulletin, if any*	ool Stree ion and ns found ence/Te	other		50,500.00		
Control No.	5061	The state of	ted makes a more metalegican and n	in é na i	are sugar	GRAND TOTAL :	Php 631,600.00		
Total Amor	unt in Wo	rds Six Hun	dred Thirty-one Thousand Six Hundred Pesos	s Only.	igqiliri sidb	ni modeli ting			
In ca for every da Conform	ay of delay	ASLIA LOR	the full delivery within the time specified above, sed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 918. N. SULTAN RENZO C. CRUZ rinted name of Supplier) Date	4.	ly yours,	TOR MA REGIS N (Authorized Offi City Mayor	N. SOTTO		
Requisition	ing Office	/Dept. : ERNIE AL O	Ju		UENCOX	Amount :	0 431, 400.00 00-2023-09 194-1011		



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

			NTS BY DORIES CA	P.O. No. Date: Mode of 1					
Gentlemen:	Please fur	nish this offic	ce the following article	es subject to the terms	s and o	conditions	contained herein:		
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Date of Delivery:							n : November 26, 2023 n : within 45 days upon completion of delivery		
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
				April 10 miles and a significant and a			Sub Total :	631,600.00	
			**************************************	thing Follows ************************************	******	****			
Control No.	5061						ODAND TOTAL		
	200.000.000	ds Six Hund	lred Thirty-one Thousa	nd Six Hundred Pesos (O11/11	<u>landitatodi</u> Valikatinat	GRAND TOTAL:	Php 631,600.00	
In ca for every d	ay of delay :	ASLIA III Guan LORI gnature over pr	ed as provided for by the	time specified above, a e, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Ve		ly yours,	TOR MAREGIS N (Authorized Offi City Mayor	і. зотто	
Requisition	ing Office,	Dept.: ERNIE AL 0. (Authorized			Y A. C	UENCO		2 431,466.66 06-2023-69 294-1011 Page-2	